
MOVE IN THE RIGHT DIRECTION

FLIP YOUR IDEA OF MOBILITY



ABSOLUTE WHITE
Pure Xcellence 

Be one of us



BRIGHT SUN
Born for Fun

Let’s Alba



EVER GREEN
Eternal Smartness

We’re Alba



LIGHT HEART
Promise for Future

Never give up



ALBA GC
Walter De Silva design

Play smartly

Height
Lenght
Width
Wheelbase
Track

Total weight
Tyres
Seats
Distribution weight
Headlights

Max speed
Range (up to)
Turning radius
Brake system

Parking brake

Trasmission
Motor
Nominal power
Peak power
Controller/inverter
Batteries
Battery charger

30 km/h 
60 km
3000 mm (outer circle)
hydraulic with front disc brakes and
rear drum brakes
automatically actuated

rear wheel drive with differential
3-phase AC
3 kW (4 Hp)
11 kW (15 Hp)
Curtis 350 Ampere
170 Ah lead acid
on board

POWERTRAIN

PERFORMANCE

1732 mm
2562 mm
1393 mm
1750 mm
1128 mm

550 kg
215-35-12
2 people
40/60 (front/rear)
full LED

GENERALS

DIMENSIONS

Steel chassis

Steering wheel
Front suspensions
Rear suspensions

with double anticorrosion treatment

rack & pinion
Mc Pherson independent
transaxle with independent arms

CHASSIS



ALBA GC
There’s no better way to play

Come in and sit down

USB socket

structural
steel frame 
with high 
resistance 

and maximum 
safety

tiltable golf bag
fastening system

LED
headlights

parking brake 
start & stop 

with automatic 
engagement

indipendent
suspensions paddle

shifts
controls

storage
dashboard

front storage with
waterproof bonnet

battery
charger

on board9

All the comfort you need

10

8

7

6

4

5

3

2

1



WELL DONE.

www.albamobility.it


